

INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS COUNCIL

Admin Office: 154, Raj Chambers, Alibhai Premji Marg, Grant Road, Mumbai-400007 P: +91 7208802565 E: ihrc777@gmail.com W: www.ihrc.in

MEMBERSHIP DONATION: REFER ANNEXURE 1

SURNAME SURNAME CURRENT ADDRESS BUSINESS ADDRESS PHONE NUMBERS EMAILS PROFESSION DATE OF BIRTH NEAREST POLICE STN NATIONALITY QUALIFICATION NATIVE DETAILS & NOS COURT PROCEEDINGS	FIRST NAME	
CURRENT ADDRESS BUSINESS ADDRESS PHONE NUMBERS EMAILS PROFESSION DATE OF BIRTH NEAREST POLICE STN NATIONALITY QUALIFICATION NATIVE DETAILS & NOS	FATHER NAME	
BUSINESS ADDRESS PHONE NUMBERS EMAILS PROFESSION DATE OF BIRTH NEAREST POLICE STN NATIONALITY QUALIFICATION NATIVE DETAILS & NOS	SURNAME	
PHONE NUMBERS EMAILS PROFESSION DATE OF BIRTH NEAREST POLICE STN NATIONALITY QUALIFICATION NATIVE DETAILS & NOS	CURRENT ADDRESS	
EMAILS PROFESSION DATE OF BIRTH NEAREST POLICE STN NATIONALITY QUALIFICATION NATIVE DETAILS & NOS	BUSINESS ADDRESS	
PROFESSION DATE OF BIRTH NEAREST POLICE STN NATIONALITY QUALIFICATION NATIVE DETAILS & NOS	PHONE NUMBERS	
DATE OF BIRTH NEAREST POLICE STN NATIONALITY QUALIFICATION NATIVE DETAILS & NOS	EMAILS	
NEAREST POLICE STN NATIONALITY QUALIFICATION NATIVE DETAILS & NOS	PROFESSION	
NATIONALITY QUALIFICATION NATIVE DETAILS & NOS	DATE OF BIRTH	
QUALIFICATION NATIVE DETAILS & NOS	NEAREST POLICE STN	
NATIVE DETAILS & NOS	NATIONALITY	
	QUALIFICATION	
COURT PROCEEDINGS	NATIVE DETAILS & NOS	
	COURT PROCEEDINGS	



please enclose aadhar/passport/voting/pan/electricity/phone bill/bank statement/incorporation documents/partnership deed/moa/aoa/rent agreement Please deposit all donations to IHRC Official Account, Personal Account Deposits may be not claimable to IHRC Go Green Save Trees







humanrightsihrc

ENROLMENT FORM FOR MEMBERSHIP

Rules & Regulations

1.The members and Officers of IHRC are working on voluntary basis and no payment is given to them, Membership is non-transferable and once the payment is made, it is non-refundable. 2. Any kind of misbehaviour or misconduct may result in rejection of membership of IHRC. All disputes subject to jurisdiction of Delhi & Mumbai only. 3.JHRC will not be responsible for any misuse of Identity Card or letterhead issued to the Members during the course of their Membership. 4. Any Communcation to any Govt. Dept without any concern of HQ, than in that case Members are responsible on their own will, and expenses to resolve same will be borne by mmembers only 5. In case of loss of the Identity Card, inform the Head Office in writing along with the F.J.R. immediately. 6. Strict action will be taken against the Member, if found guilty floating the rules and regulations of IHRC and are also punishable under the Law of Local Govt Authority.

DECLARATION: I hereby solemnly affirm and declare that: 1. the particulars mentioned by me here in above are true & correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and nothing has been concealed or suppressed thereof. If anything found incorrect at any stage, my membership may be terminated. 2. I honestly declare that I will not involve myself directly or indirectly in any act which will be against the prestige of our Nation, Society, Journalism and I HRC as well. 3. I will abide by the rules and regulations and Bye-Laws of the IHRC in force from time to time.

> Applicant Photo Stick here

> > Signature here



INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS COUNCIL

ANNEXURE -1 INDIAN MEMBERSHIP VARIANTS wef. 13-01-2024 (AMENDED)

VARIANTS	CATEGORY	TENURE	DONATION	BENEFITS	
PRIORITY	INDUSTRIAL/ PROFESSION	LIFETIME	200000.00	WELCOME + STARTER + DELUXE + S. DELUXE + UTILITY KITS + FLAG, T- SHIRT + CUFFLINKS + TIEPIN + DIARY + BACKPACK + TRAVEL WALLET + TRAVEL BAG + PERSONALIZED EXECUTIVE GIFT	
CORPORATE	DIPLOMATS	LIFETIME	100000.00	WELCOME + STARTER + DELUXE + S. DELUXE + UTILITY KITS + FLAG, T- SHIRT + CUFFLINKS + TIEPIN + DIARY + BACKPACK + TRAVEL WALLET + TRAVEL BAG	
NGO/NPO	AFFILIATION	LIFETIME	75000.00	WELCOME + STARTER + DELUXE + S. DELUXE + UTILITY KITS + FLAG, T- SHIRT + CUFFLINKS + TIEPIN + DIARY + BACKPACK + TRAVEL WALLET	
PLATINUM	INTERNATIONAL	LIFETIME	60000.00	WELCOME + STARTER + DELUXE + S. DELUXE + UTILITY KITS + FLAG, T- SHIRT + CUFFLINKS + TIEPIN + DIARY + BACKPACK	
GOLD	REGIONS	LIFETIME	50000.00	WELCOME + STARTER + DELUXE + S. DELUXE + UTILITY KITS + FLAG, T- SHIRT + CUFFLINKS + TIEPIN + DIARY	
SILVER	CONTINENT	LIFETIME	40000.00	WELCOME + STARTER + DELUXE + S. DELUXE + UTILITY KITS + FLAG, T- SHIRT + CUFFLINKS + TIEPIN	
PREMIUM	NATIONAL	19 YEAR	25000.00	WELCOME + STARTER + DELUXE + S. DELUXE + UTILITY KITS + FLAG, T- SHIRT + CUFFLINKS	
EXECUTIVE	ZONAL	9 YEAR	12000.00	WELCOME + STARTER + DELUXE + S. DELUXE + UTILITY KITS + FLAG, T-SHIRT	
SPL ACTIVE	STATE	6 YEAR	10000.00	WELCOME + STARTER + DELUXE + S. DELUXE + UTILITY KITS + FLAG	
ACTIVE	DIVISIONAL / METROPOLITAN	3 YEAR	6000.00	WELCOME + STARTER + DELUXE + S. DELUXE KITS	
ASSOCIATE	DISTRICT	2 YEAR	5000.00	WELCOME + STARTER + DELUXE KITS	
ORDINARY	TEHSIL/TALUK/BLOCK/MANDAL	1 YEAR	4000.00	WELCOME + STARTER KITS	
SOCIAL	GRAM/WARD/TOWN/CITY	1 YEAR	3000.00	WELCOME KIT	
				A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	



(Welcome Kit - Certificate, Udhr Book, Id Jacket, Jacket Rope, Pen) (Starter Kit - Badge, Sticker, Dome Sticker, Magnet Opener)

Deluxe Kit- Paper Weight, Executive Pen)(Super Deluxe- Cap, Keychain)(Utility Kit- M.Card Holder, Watch)

(RENEWAL FEES WILL BE Rs. 500/- PER YEAR) (PROMOTIONAL ITEMS MIGHT BE CHANGED SUBJECT TO AVAILIBILITY)

All Membership are Subject to IHRC, And IHRC Reserve Rights to Change Schemes or Membership Process Without Any Prior Notice. As Per Tenure of Membership, Will Last 31st December, Either It Comes Later Tenure Period



OUR BANKER's

ACCOUNT NAME: INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS COUNCIL

BANK	ACCOUNT NO	IFSC CODE	BRANCH
Union Bank of India	317202010059235	UBIN0531723	GRANT ROAD
बैंक ऑफ़ इंडिया Bank of India	000510110007042	BKID000005	MUMBAI CENTRAL
O ICICI Bank	121605000032	ICIC0001216	NANA CHOWK
kotak Kotak Mahindra Bank	0845352838	KKBK0000666	OPERA HOUSE
HDFC BANK	50200074845150	HDFC0000423	GRANT ROAD





